
 男子100m 9月28日 13:25 決　勝

決　勝　11組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 483 川口　　宥(3) 釧路工業高 11.37 1 854 涌嶋　康輝(2) 釧路江南高 11.91

2 741 赤川　　翼(2) 釧路明輝高 11.48 2 849 益子　暖基(2) 釧路江南高 11.92

3 853 黒田　恒太(2) 釧路江南高 11.76 3 491 米川　　諒(2) 釧路工業高 11.99

4 744 荒木　斗真(1) 釧路明輝高 11.80 4 1611 中田　　翔(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.23

5 855 石塚　璃久(1) 釧路江南高 11.86 5 852 田口　那樹(2) 釧路江南高 12.26

6 146 中野　巧大(1) 釧路公立大 11.95 6 742 田村　優斗(1) 釧路明輝高 12.38

7 850 山澤　怜苑(2) 釧路江南高 11.98 7 1684 田垣龍之介(2) 釧路鳥取中 12.56

8 1606 本間　駿汰(3) 釧路鳥取西中 12.18

3組 4組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1682 菊地　良聖(2) 釧路鳥取中 12.35 1 1824 本多　佑士(2) 標茶虹別中 12.45

1 1031 木村　鴻介(2) 附属釧路中 12.35 2 1061 上村清太朗(2) 釧路共栄中 12.48

3 1145 久保　将春(2) 富原中 12.46 3 1639 中越　　歩(1) 釧路鳥取中 12.53

4 1372 別井　一翔(2) 釧路北中 12.48 4 1371 佐藤　佑真(2) 釧路北中 12.66

5 1616 五十嵐大峨(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.63 5 1621 松岡　佳心(1) 釧路鳥取中 12.68

6 162 波平　裕貴 釧路地方陸協 12.64 6 856 栗田　佑斗(1) 釧路江南高 12.76

7 858 宮崎駿太郎(1) 釧路江南高 12.65 7 1484 古野　心輝(2) 釧路青陵中 12.95

8 1485 本間　希望(2) 釧路青陵中 12.68 8 1624 坂下　晴樹(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.04

5組 6組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1062 福居　奎人(2) 釧路共栄中 12.90 1 1630 奥谷　ハル(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.30

2 1467 今野　城輔(2) 浜中茶内中 13.06 2 1600 根田　凌河(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.42

3 1122 菊地　珀亜(1) 富原中 13.06 3 1036 三木　優斗(2) 附属釧路中 13.45

4 1635 坂上　敦哉(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.08 4 1481 小田優之心(2) 釧路青陵中 13.46

5 1216 野呂　利大(2) 標茶中 13.11 5 1141 五十嵐大智(2) 富原中 13.49

6 1637 髙橋　和希(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.23 6 1354 遠藤　陽翔(1) 釧路北中 13.53

7 1034 谷内　　晴(2) 附属釧路中 13.34 7 1640 村上　櫂斗(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.56

8 1463 渡邉　謙神(1) 浜中茶内中 13.64

7組 8組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1596 栗田　優真(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.15 1 1148 西山　獅音(2) 富原中 13.30

2 1634 三上　晃弥(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.38 2 1612 成田　志晏(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.54

3 1142 工藤　遥澄(2) 富原中 13.51 3 1599 髙橋　春樹(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.69

4 1608 横山　一翔(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.53 4 1033 鹿又　　樹(2) 附属釧路中 13.88

5 1369 飛騨　有音(2) 釧路北中 13.68 5 1615 大集　蓮城(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.94

6 1607 宮崎　　駿(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.74 6 1633 久保田　光(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.03

7 1123 丸山　斗空(1) 富原中 13.80 7 1147 青野　天翔(2) 富原中 14.17

8 1622 川崎　将翔(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.88 8 1594 前田　　良(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.22

9組 10組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1035 三上　　駿(2) 附属釧路中 13.80 1 1490 本間　一真(1) 釧路青陵中 14.74

2 1064 吉田武紗士(2) 釧路共栄中 13.82 2 1598 外崎　裕輝(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.80

3 1121 星　　伶音(1) 富原中 14.14 3 1825 髙橋　育夢(2) 標茶虹別中 14.82

4 1631 川島　優人(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.26 4 1625 太田　大翔(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.45

5 1483 中川　央輔(2) 釧路青陵中 14.31 5 1591 岩本　嵩成(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.56

6 1063 浅村　修也(2) 釧路共栄中 14.34

11組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 420 遠藤　真人(3) 武修館高 11.68

2 1156 福本　刹那(1) 釧路美原中 13.68

3 1128 平澤　岬季(2) 富原中 13.84

4 1671 櫻井　　肖(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.34

5 1595 菊池　　翔(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.44

6 1124 相馬　陽斗(1) 富原中 15.75

7 1461 森田　陽生(1) 浜中茶内中 15.89

(風:+2.7)(風:-0.6)

(風:+0.8) (風:+2.3)

(風:+1.6)

(風:+0.9) (風:-0.3)

(風:+0.2)(風:+0.3)

(風:+0.6) (風:+1.2)



 男子300m 9月28日 14:55 決　勝

決　勝　6組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 741 赤川　　翼(2) 釧路明輝高 36.39 1 491 米川　　諒(2) 釧路工業高 38.98

2 853 黒田　恒太(2) 釧路江南高 37.53 2 1606 本間　駿汰(3) 釧路鳥取西中 39.57

3 854 涌嶋　康輝(2) 釧路江南高 37.92 2 1145 久保　将春(2) 富原中 39.57

4 849 益子　暖基(2) 釧路江南高 38.17 4 1371 佐藤　佑真(2) 釧路北中 39.68

5 855 石塚　璃久(1) 釧路江南高 38.93 5 1466 新　蓮太郎(3) 浜中茶内中 39.87

6 852 田口　那樹(2) 釧路江南高 42.66 6 1129 五十嵐煌生(2) 富原中 41.42

7 742 田村　優斗(1) 釧路明輝高 42.99 7 857 平田　大智(1) 釧路江南高 42.73

8 424 野田　未礼(2) 武修館高 45.18

3組 4組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1216 野呂　利大(2) 標茶中 42.48 1 1481 小田優之心(2) 釧路青陵中 42.69

2 1141 五十嵐大智(2) 富原中 43.26 2 1634 三上　晃弥(2) 釧路鳥取中 43.15

3 1062 福居　奎人(2) 釧路共栄中 43.56 3 1681 森　　颯太(2) 釧路鳥取中 44.14

4 851 大津　武琉(2) 釧路江南高 44.49 4 1064 吉田武紗士(2) 釧路共栄中 44.19

5 1630 奥谷　ハル(2) 釧路鳥取中 45.30 5 1612 成田　志晏(2) 釧路鳥取西中 45.56

6 858 宮崎駿太郎(1) 釧路江南高 50.29 6 1636 金子　大晟(2) 釧路鳥取中 47.22

7 1144 佐藤　暖斗(2) 富原中 47.92

8 1131 小川総太郎(2) 富原中 48.63

5組 6組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1682 菊地　良聖(2) 釧路鳥取中 43.22 1 1621 松岡　佳心(1) 釧路鳥取中 42.26

2 1123 丸山　斗空(1) 富原中 45.60 2 1122 菊地　珀亜(1) 富原中 43.16

3 1463 渡邉　謙神(1) 浜中茶内中 46.43 3 1631 川島　優人(2) 釧路鳥取中 45.47

4 1483 中川　央輔(2) 釧路青陵中 46.44 4 1633 久保田　光(1) 釧路鳥取中 45.53

5 1125 髙浪　翔太(1) 富原中 48.61 5 1624 坂下　晴樹(1) 釧路鳥取中 46.95

6 1683 高橋　悠大(2) 釧路鳥取中 51.37 6 1121 星　　伶音(1) 富原中 47.41

7 1461 森田　陽生(1) 浜中茶内中 53.67 7 1150 阿部　煌生(1) 富原中 59.33

8 1127 佐藤　煌牙(1) 富原中 1:02.86

 男子2000m 9月28日 10:30 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1629 大西　飛翔(3) 釧路鳥取中 5:57.76 1 1681 森　　颯太(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:54.59

2 857 平田　大智(1) 釧路江南高 6:14.45 2 1131 小川総太郎(2) 富原中 7:06.41

3 1006 梅田　凌雅(3) 釧路幣舞中 6:15.08 3 1036 三木　優斗(2) 附属釧路中 7:08.63

4 1214 油谷　駿輝(3) 標茶中 6:17.41 4 850 山澤　怜苑(2) 釧路江南高 7:08.72

5 1032 佐藤　広人(2) 附属釧路中 6:18.52 5 1037 真野　光琉(1) 附属釧路中 7:09.95

6 853 黒田　恒太(2) 釧路江南高 6:19.07 6 1355 外崎　吏斗(1) 釧路北中 7:16.37

7 1370 及川　慧晟(2) 釧路北中 6:19.22 7 1636 金子　大晟(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:18.04

8 1356 栗田　紳冴(3) 釧路北中 6:20.28 8 1148 西山　獅音(2) 富原中 7:18.80

9 854 涌嶋　康輝(2) 釧路江南高 6:21.15 9 1128 平澤　岬季(2) 富原中 7:21.09

10 1368 桑原　祐希(2) 釧路北中 6:24.81 10 1353 江口　蒼太(1) 釧路北中 7:31.45

11 851 大津　武琉(2) 釧路江南高 6:30.27 11 856 栗田　佑斗(1) 釧路江南高 7:48.70

12 1466 新　蓮太郎(3) 浜中茶内中 6:39.31 12 1033 鹿又　　樹(2) 附属釧路中 7:49.94

13 1680 迫田　和磨(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:49.91 13 1125 髙浪　翔太(1) 富原中 8:11.76

14 1144 佐藤　暖斗(2) 富原中 6:52.44 14 1127 佐藤　煌牙(1) 富原中 8:32.94

15 849 益子　暖基(2) 釧路江南高 6:52.99 15 1150 阿部　煌生(1) 富原中 8:38.63

16 1133 石原　圭人(3) 富原中 6:58.53 16 1129 五十嵐煌生(2) 富原中 8:39.68

17 855 石塚　璃久(1) 釧路江南高 7:12.11 17 858 宮崎駿太郎(1) 釧路江南高 8:40.62

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m 1600m

ナンバー 1629 1629 1629 1629 1629

記録 1:10 2:25 3:02 3:38 4:50

ナンバー 1681 1681 1681 1681 1681

記録 1:19 2:36 3:16 3:58 5:28

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組



 男子走幅跳 9月28日 09:40 決　勝    

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録

6m50 6m14 6m67 6m57 6m76 6m70 6m76

1 483 川口　　宥(3) 釧路工業高 +2.6 +3.0 +2.6 +1.9 +2.8 +1.1 +2.8

6m11 6m23 6m07 4m56 6m07 6m00 6m23

2 420 遠藤　真人(3) 武修館高 +1.6 +1.9 +2.5 +1.6 +2.2 +1.8 +1.9

5m80 5m74 5m82 4m19 5m55 5m89 5m89

3 491 米川　　諒(2) 釧路工業高 +3.3 +2.7 +2.4 +3.0 +1.9 +1.3 +1.3

5m54 5m58 5m67 5m81 5m70 5m84 5m84

4 850 山澤　怜苑(2) 釧路江南高 -0.3 +1.8 +1.6 +3.6 +0.9 +0.6 +0.6

× × 5m50 5m59 × × 5m59

5 744 荒木　斗真(1) 釧路明輝高 +1.6 +1.9 +1.9

5m19 5m11 × × × 5m12 5m19

6 1371 佐藤　佑真(2) 釧路北中 +2.8 +2.6 +0.6 +2.8

4m93 4m16 4m26 4m49 5m04 4m72 5m04

7 1637 髙橋　和希(2) 釧路鳥取中 +2.6 +1.6 +2.5 +2.5 +1.2 +1.6 +1.2

5m00 4m95 4m65 4m90 4m63 4m91 5m00

8 1354 遠藤　陽翔(1) 釧路北中 +1.6 +1.7 +1.4 +2.0 +2.4 -1.0 +1.6

4m40 4m74 4m50 4m74

9 1481 小田優之心(2) 釧路青陵中 +3.7 +2.8 +2.8 +2.8

4m72 4m73 × 4m73

10 1062 福居　奎人(2) 釧路共栄中 +0.2 +1.7 +1.7

4m72 4m42 4m37 4m72

11 1369 飛騨　有音(2) 釧路北中 +2.7 +2.6 +1.7 +2.7

4m47 × × 4m47

12 1615 大集　蓮城(2) 釧路鳥取西中 +1.2 +1.2

× 4m46 × 4m46

13 856 栗田　佑斗(1) 釧路江南高 +2.0 +2.0

× 3m64 4m45 4m45

14 1467 今野　城輔(2) 浜中茶内中 +2.0 +1.7 +1.7

3m96 4m33 4m43 4m43

15 1681 森　　颯太(2) 釧路鳥取中 +0.8 +1.5 +1.8 +1.8

× 4m36 4m20 4m36

16 1635 坂上　敦哉(2) 釧路鳥取中 +1.7 +1.3 +1.7

× × 4m25 4m25

17 1594 前田　　良(1) 釧路鳥取西中 +2.5 +2.5

4m18 4m04 3m69 4m18

18 3206 髙坂　洸史(6) 白糠陸少 +1.1 +2.2 +0.2 +1.1

× × 4m11 4m11

19 1595 菊池　　翔(1) 釧路鳥取西中 +1.7 +1.7

4m00 3m78 3m79 4m00

20 3435 迎　　悠人(6) 共栄陸上ク +0.7 +3.0 +0.8 +0.7

3m85 3m74 3m65 3m85

21 3207 廣橋　謙吾(6) 白糠陸少 +1.5 +1.9 +0.6 +1.5

3m20 3m81 3m80 3m81

22 1636 金子　大晟(2) 釧路鳥取中 +1.1 +1.4 +1.7 +1.4

3m50 3m64 3m44 3m64

23 1607 宮崎　　駿(1) 釧路鳥取西中 +3.7 +2.8 +1.8 +2.8

2m30 2m59 × 2m59

24 1591 岩本　嵩成(1) 釧路鳥取西中 +1.7 +2.0 +2.0



 男子砲丸投(5.000kg) 9月28日 10:45 決　勝    

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録

1 1132 岡田　和輝(3) 富原中 8m44 × 9m13 7m95 9m23 9m00 9m23

2 1142 工藤　遥澄(2) 富原中 8m42 7m39 6m90 7m95 8m88 9m06 9m06

3 1147 青野　天翔(2) 富原中 7m47 7m30 7m41 7m46 7m94 6m82 7m94

4 1979 大井　士竜(2) 浜中霧多布中 6m98 6m56 7m07 7m68 7m80 7m75 7m80

5 1980 大井　久輝(2) 浜中霧多布中 × 7m47 6m98 7m67 6m63 7m19 7m67

6 1825 髙橋　育夢(2) 標茶虹別中 6m22 6m28 × 6m46 6m27 5m93 6m46

7 1639 中越　　歩(1) 釧路鳥取中 6m23 5m98 6m44 6m11 6m25 6m10 6m44

8 1124 相馬　陽斗(1) 富原中 5m51 5m57 5m55 5m15 5m75 5m39 5m75

9 1599 髙橋　春樹(1) 釧路鳥取西中 5m12 4m75 5m42 5m42

10 1985 中田　遥大(2) 浜中霧多布中 4m76 5m17 4m92 5m17

 男子砲丸投(6.000kg) 9月28日 10:45 決　勝    

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録

1 1132 岡田　和輝(3) 富原中 8m44 9m17 8m49 － － － 9m17


